2024-2025
Dickinson Junior High School
7" and 8™ Grade Basketball Schedule

B Team Games Start at S P.M.
A Team Games Start Immediately After

All boy games are played on WEDNESDAYS

Date 7th Grade 8th Grade
Wed. Nov. 6"
Seeabr:)) :k* @ Seabrook @ Dickinson JHS
Wed. Nov. 13"
eCreelgs‘;d e @ Creekside @ Dickinson JHS
Wed. Nov. 20"
F:i en d(s)vvvoo d @ Dickinson JHS @ Friendswood
Wed. Dec. 4"
Vicetory i,cakes @Dickinson JHS @ Victory Lakes
Wed. Dec. 11"
Bayside
GAME SWITCH @ Dickinson JHS @ Bayside
-A-TEAMS PLAY
FIRST GAME
Wed. Dec. 18™
Celear eLcak o @ Clear Lake @ Dickinson JHS
Wed. Jan. 8"
I\?Ic A;:m 5 @ McAdams @ Dickinson JHS
Wed. Jan. 15"
- Kr:::z @ Dickinson JHS @ Kranz
Thur. Jan. 16" District Tournament Begins Location and Time TBD
Sat. Jan. 18" District Tournament Semi Finals and Finals Location and Time TBD

19th Annual San Jacinto Invitational

8th Grade Boys A Team—December 6-7, 2024

8th Grade Boys B Team—December 6-7, 2024

7th Grade Boys A Team—December 13-14, 2024

7th Grade Boys B Team—December 13-14, 2024

*Non-Divisional




Dickinson Junior High School Coaching Staff

7th Grade A Team C. Davis
7th Grade B Team O. Brown
8th Grade A Team C. Lewis
8th Grade B Team D. Moore

Athletic Coordinator: R. Smith
Principal: T. Brown
Athletic Director: J. Snelson



